FG
Griff Zubehör – Kupplung mit Leitung
Handle accessories – Coupling with cable
4-polig / 4-pole 8-polig / 8-pole 12-polig / 12-pole
L
Bestell-Nr.
Order no.

button colors on request.
Eloxalausführung | Anodized version
naturfarben
natural color
schwarz
black
Typ
Schaltfunktion
Switching function A
Bestell-Nr.
Order no.
Bestell-Nr.
Order no.
FG20-00 Ohne Schaltelemente
Without switching elements
230 FG20-00.A230.11 FG20-00.A230.14
330 FG20-00.A330.11 FG20-00.A330.14
500 FG20-00.A500.11 FG20-00.A500.14
FG20-20 Not-Halt
Emergency stop
230 FG20-20.A230.11 FG20-20.A230.14
500 FG20-20.A500.11 FG20-20.A500.14
FG20-01 1 Drucktaster
1 push button
330 FG20-01.A330.11 FG20-01.A330.14
500 FG20-01.A500.11 FG20-01.A500.14
FG20-02 2 Drucktaster
2 push buttons
330 FG20-02.A330.11 FG20-02.A330.14
500 FG20-02.A500.11 FG20-02.A500.14
FG20-04
Not-Halt + 1 Drucktaster
Emergency stop +
1 push button
330 FG20-04.A330.11 FG20-04.A330.14
500 FG20-04.A500.11 FG20-04.A500.14
FG20-05
Not-Halt + 2 Drucktaster
Emergency stop +
2 push buttons
330 FG20-05.A330.11 FG20-05.A330.14
500 FG20-05.A500.11 FG20-05.A500.14
Alle Maße in mm. / All dimensions in mm.
35
Stecker 12-polig, M12x1